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General

Feature

• Include Pass/Fail software according to IEC 61300-3-35
• Several tips available (Both female and male tips)
• Save tested analysis report on PC by USB device
• Anti-slip Grip design and Easy Focus
• Complied with RoHS
• CE/FCC approved
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Specifications

260~400X (digital)

400um x 300um

manual, maximum 2mm in and out

unidirectional

1/4” CMOS

computer USB electric power

for Windows 8, 7 and XP

2.0

150g

185mm (L) x 24mm (T)

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

Items

Magnification

Filed of Vision

Focus

Focus Direction

CCD

Power Supply

Software

USB

Weight

Dimension (without tip)

Standard Accessories

FIM-6, including USB

Tip for female SC/PC and FC/PC adapters

Tip for female LC/PC adapter

Software (Pass/Fail Analysis)

Manual 
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